
Pos 

Not classified (1:00.000) 

Name 

Julius Adomavicius 
Mantas Mikuckas 
Taavi Tikenberg 
Tarmo Sild 
Urmas Koppel 
Andres Altpere 
Lennart 
Romet Tsirna 
Virgo Rikk 
Priit Vaikmaa 
Ilja Volgin 
Eigirdas Biekša 
Gert Jugala 
Toomas Talts 
Kaido Somelar 
Eigirdas Biekša 
Ramon Torop 

Zilvinas Didziapetris 
Alex Raadik 
Florian Kohler 

Aleksei Suba 
Kaupo Ennomäe 
Jaak Ennuste 
Fred Metsma 

Make 

Ligier JSP320 
Radical SR8 2013 
Porsche 911 turbo 2012 
AMG GTR 2019 
Porsche  991 2016 
Porsche 911 GT3 RS 2019 
Porsche GT3 RS 
Honda CRX 1989 
Porsche 911 Turbo 
Porsche 911 Turbo S 2020 
Lamborghini  Huracan perf 2019 
MB GTR 
Porsche Gt3 Rs 2016 
Porsche gt3rs 2000 
Porsche  Gt3 2018 
Porsche GT2 
Audi  Sport Quattro 1989 
Porsche 911 4S 2020 
Nissan GTR 2010 
Lexus IsF 
Porsche 917 Spider 
Porsche 911 GTS 2018 
Porsche  911 GTS 2015 
Bmw M2 2018 
Porsche 911 2013 
BMW M3 2010 
Porsche 996 Carrera 1998 

Best Tm 

1:11.184 
1:13.229 
1:19.439 
1:20.717 
1:20.935 
1:20.952 
1:21.476 
1:21.676 
1:21.813 
1:21.882 
1:21.945 
1:22.871 
1:22.899 
1:23.002 
1:24.378 
1:24.540 
1:24.750 
1:26.203 
1:26.463 
1:26.543 
1:28.210 
1:28.239 
1:28.665 
1:28.887 
1:29.089 
1:29.398 
1:29.731 

In Lap 

19 
10 
11 
28 
12 

5 
3 

35 
26 
10 
15 

9 
4 

25 
33 

4 
21 
16 
10 

8 
14 
45 
38 
20 
20 
30 
43 

2nd Best 

1:11.395 
1:14.809 
1:19.748 
1:21.077 
1:21.160 
1:21.268 
1:21.929 
1:21.687 
1:22.147 
1:22.049 
1:22.626 
1:23.118 
1:23.146 
1:23.220 
1:24.502 
1:24.740 
1:25.226 
1:27.245 
1:26.971 
1:26.622 
1:28.621 
1:28.471 
1:28.883 
1:29.296 
1:29.821 
1:29.753 
1:30.097 

2nd Lap 

21 
3 
7 

15 
19 
11 

4 
33 
20 

9 
19 

3 
9 

11 
44 

5 
5 

15 
24 
12 
13 

6 
11 
12 

9 
15 
36 

Laps 

21 
17 
23 
29 
29 
52 
27 
49 
26 
20 
41 
13 
50 
26 
46 
15 
45 
20 
55 
22 
25 
47 
38 
24 
43 
43 
43 
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Pos Name 

Andrei Tsernosev 
Kristjan Sinisoo 
Eiki Lill 
Aivar Sims 
Kristjan Pappa 
Dorian Oissar 
Argo Ordning 
Eiko Kink 
Fred Luhamaa 
Tanel Rugam 
Harri Olak 
Vaiko Karusion 
Riivo Saar 
Margus Kangro 
Ahto Kruus 
Timo Vikson 
Tarmo Tooma 
Silver Aiaste 
Krister Haav 
Jonas Zapalskis 
Rauno Lepiku 
BMW 325 
Margus Kerma 
Rene hani 
Aleksei Mürisep 
Tanel Assmann 
Dmitri  Kroskevits 
Sander Lõhmus 
Juhan Toodo 

Make 

Porsche  Carrera 4 GTS 2019 
Porsche 911 
BMW M2 2019 
Porsche Cayman S 2009 
Porsche 911 993 Carrera 1997 
BMW M5 2018 
VW Golf R 2018 
BMW M3 2012 
Subaru BRZ 2012 
Ford Focus RS 2017 
Hyundai I30n 2019 
Porsche Cayman S 2008 
Bmw 328 1999 
BMW 325 
Bmw 330 1998 
Ford Focus 2017 
BMW  335 2007 
BMW 330Ci S54 SC 2003 
Peugeot RCZ R 2014 
BMW M3 2015 
BMW 318 

Porsche 911 4S 2006 
Honda Civic 1992 
porsche 911s 2014 
Hyundai Coupe 1997 
Audi Rs7 2015 
BMW M4 
Porsche 911 997 

Best Tm 

1:29.962 
1:30.027 
1:30.136 
1:30.417 
1:30.731 
1:30.919 
1:30.969 
1:31.128 
1:31.162 
1:31.193 
1:31.904 
1:31.955 
1:32.731 
1:33.706 
1:33.941 
1:34.293 
1:34.347 
1:34.353 
1:34.687 
1:34.720 
1:34.907 
1:35.051 
1:35.278 
1:35.540 
1:35.673 
1:36.656 
1:36.767 
1:37.379 
1:37.617 

In Lap 

20 
13 
16 
22 
11 

8 
27 
13 
21 

4 
48 
52 
35 
39 

5 
43 

6 
21 
13 
29 
44 
22 
31 
64 
13 
12 
16 

4 
6 

2nd Best 

1:30.175 
1:31.502 
1:30.169 
1:30.782 
1:30.977 
1:30.995 
1:31.024 
1:31.227 
1:32.920 
1:33.144 
1:32.173 
1:32.159 
1:34.222 
1:33.837 
1:33.992 
1:35.516 
1:36.544 
1:35.060 
1:34.903 
1:35.036 
1:35.155 
1:35.300 
1:35.322 
1:35.624 
1:36.319 
1:37.033 
1:36.988 
1:37.532 
1:39.362 

2nd Lap 

13 
15 
10 

8 
4 
7 

25 
9 

52 
13 
34 
48 
11 
47 
19 
37 
31 

9 
21 
17 
43 
19 
19 
69 

7 
15 
15 
12 

4 

Laps 

23 
16 
23 
25 
42 

9 
27 
29 
62 
14 
48 
52 
46 
49 
35 
44 
31 
41 
47 
44 

114 
22 
65 
83 
14 
77 
18 
29 

6 
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Pos Name 

Tommi Jantunen 
Mihkel Klaassen 
Andrei Agafonov 
Toyota 
Kristjan Sooper 
Harri Tuhkanen 
Kristian Avik 

Make 

Ferrari 488 2010 
Audi s3 2001 
Audi A4 

GAZ 24 1980 
Opel Tigra 1997 
VW Vento 1996 

Best Tm 

1:38.412 
1:38.797 
1:39.170 
1:39.865 
1:44.072 
1:46.856 
1:47.841 

In Lap 

21 
25 
21 
10 
32 
15 
26 

2nd Best 

1:39.106 
1:40.334 
1:39.616 
1:40.290 
1:44.154 
1:48.062 
1:47.913 

2nd Lap 

26 
26 
25 

6 
18 
42 
21 

Laps 

26 
33 
42 
16 
34 
44 
46 
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